
FESTPAC 2020 CULTURAL PROGRAMMING AT THE HAWAII STATE ART MUSEUM 
FESTPAC 2020 @ HISAM  
DRAFT EVENT TIMELINE 

 
Thursday June 11, 2020 
CLOSED 
 
Friday June 12, 2020 
11-3 Stage 
 
Saturday June 13, 2020 
7-9am Host Parade Dignitaries 
5-9pm Possible Reception #1 
 
Sunday June 14, 2020 
CLOSED 
 
Monday June 15, 2020 
11-3 Stage 
 
Tuesday June 16, 2020 
11-3 Stage 
 
Wednesday June 17, 2020 
11-3 Stage 
5-9pm Possible Reception #2 
 
Thursday June 18, 2020 
11-3 Stage 
 
Friday June 19, 2020 
11-3 Stage 
 
Saturday June 20, 2020 
11-3 Stage 
5-9pm Possible Closing Evening Event #3 
 
Sunday June 21, 2020 
CLOSED 
 
  



FESTPAC 2020 CULTURAL PROGRAMMING AT THE HAWAII STATE ART MUSEUM 
FESTPAC 2020 @ HISAM  

 

DRAFT DAILY SCHEDULE 

9:30AM BUS PICK UP PRESENTERS AT UH DORM 

9:30 OAHU HOST HALAU ARRIVE AT HISAM 

10:00 BUS WITH VISITING PERFORMERS ARRIVE AT HISAM 

 SOUND CHECK 

11:00  OPENEING PRESENTATION BY OAHU HALAU 

 STAGE PRESENTATIONS BY VISITNG NATIONS 

CULTURAL PRESENTATIONS ON LAWN AND IN MULTIPURPOSE ROOM 

COLLABORATIVE SPACES ON LAWN AND IN MULTIPURPOSE ROOM 

12:00 FOOD AVAILABLE IN GREN ROOM #109 

3:00  PAU 

4:30  BUS PICKUP VISITING PERFORMERS AND RETURN TO UH 

 

POSSIBLE EVENEING EVENT, RECEPTIONS #1, #2, #3. 

5:30PM  GATES OPEN 

6:00    ENTERTAINMENT 

6:30    PROGRAMMING 

9:00       END 

10:00   CLEAN UP 

 

 


